DENTAL AESTHETIC
TIPS AND TRICKS

by legendary professor Dr. Mauro Fradeani

ANFRADEAN]

E D UCATI O N




The Program

o Laboratory Checklist

o Filling The Esthetic Checklist
© The Prosthetic Revolution
o“F"” Sound

o Anterior Dental Composition
o Beyond The Lips

o Dento Labyal

o Esthetic Analysis

° Face Bow

o Facial Analysis Lateral View
o Facial Analysis

o Gingival Analysis

o Gingival Inflammation

o lmplant Esthetic

o Impression Techniques

o |ndirect Mock Up

olndirect Technique

o Occlusion Relationship

o Phonetics “S” Sound

o Tooth Exposure

Ld AN

10:47
19:30
11:51
05:27
11:33
08:01
08:55
08:46
09:17
09:50
11:31
07:46
07:03
10:54
09:.04
10:49
09:35
05:32
09:00
0731

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min




Main Academics Involved

Dr. Mauro Fradeani

Past President of EAED European Academy of Esthetic Dentistry and AIOP

Visiting Associate Professor in Prosthetics at Louisiana State University New Orleans (USA).
Active Member of The American Academy of Esthetic Dentistry, he maintains member-
ship in The American Academy of Fixed Prosthodontics.

Author of the two-volume series Esthetic Rehabilitation in Fixed Prosthodontics translated

in 11 languages.

Global Hub Eastern Europe Hub Arabic Hub

Symphony Building, 142 Ghe. Titeica Street, 51 Alabraj Street - Tower@Business Bay
177 Huntington Avenue, 4th Floor, 2nd District, 4th Floor, 803,

17th Floor, Boston, USA Bucharest, Romania Dubai, UAE

+1 617 701 7335 +40 730 590 541 +97142436366
office@dentaleaders.com office@dentaleaders.com office@dentaleaders.com




