DENTAL AESTHETIC TIPS AND TRICKS

by legendary professor Dr. Mauro Fradeani

FRADEANI EDUCATION



The Program

 Laboratory Checklist 	10:47	min
o Filling The Esthetic Checklist	19:30	min
The Prosthetic Revolution	11:51	min
o "F" Sound	05:27	min
 Anterior Dental Composition 	11:33	min
Beyond The Lips	08:01	min
o Dento Labyal	08:55	min
Esthetic Analysis	08:46	min
Face Bow	09:17	min
 Facial Analysis Lateral View 	09:50	min
o Facial Analysis	11:31	min
o Gingival Analysis	07:46	min
Gingival Inflammation	07:03	min
o Implant Esthetic	10:54	min
o Impression Techniques	09:04	min
o Indirect Mock Up	10:49	min
o Indirect Technique	09:35	min
Occlusion Relationship	05:32	min
o Phonetics "S" Sound	09:00	min
o Tooth Exposure	07:31	min







Main Academics Involved



Dr. Mauro Fradeani

Past President of EAED European Academy of Esthetic Dentistry and AIOP Visiting Associate Professor in Prosthetics at Louisiana State University New Orleans (USA). Active Member of The American Academy of Esthetic Dentistry, he maintains membership in The American Academy of Fixed Prosthodontics. Author of the two-volume series Esthetic Rehabilitation in Fixed Prosthodontics translated in 11 languages.

Global Hub

Symphony Building, 177 Huntington Avenue, 17th Floor, Boston, USA +1 617 701 7335 office@dentaleaders.com

Eastern Europe Hub

142 Ghe. Titeica Street, 4th Floor, 2nd District, Bucharest, Romania +40 730 590 541 office@dentaleaders.com

Arabic Hub

51 Alabraj Street - Tower@Business Bay 4th Floor, 803, Dubai, UAE +97142436366 office@dentaleaders.com

